10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Professor, Ac Dev

Professor, Ac Dev

Professor, Ac Dev

Professor, Lds

Professor, Ac Dev

Professor, Ac Dev

Asst Prof, Academic Dev

Professor, Ac Dev

Professor, Academic Dev

Assoc Professor, Academic Dev

Assist Prof, Acad Dev

Adjunct

Assoc Prof, Acad Dev

Adjunct

Adjunct

Teaching Assistant

Adjunct

Adjunct

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Total Wages

$168,898

$126,247

$117,146

$110,178

$105,245

$103,338

$97,562

$93,351

$87,071

$79,898

$79,067

$47,931

$44,800

$29,531

$26,031

$25,992

$25,141

$20,691



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Teaching Assistant

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Student Worker

Adjunct

Adjunct

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

Academic Development

$20,359

$19,025

$17,846

$17,501

$16,336

$12,720

$12,600

$10,871

$10,500

$5,087

$4,633

$4,004

$3,062

$963



