	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Professor, Ac Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$168,898
2.	Professor, Ac Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$126,247
3.	Professor, Ac Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$117,146
4.	Professor, Lds		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$110,178
5.	Professor, Ac Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$105,245
6.	Professor, Ac Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$103,338
7.	Asst Prof, Academic Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$97,562
8.	Professor, Ac Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$93,351
9.	Professor, Academic Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$87,071
10.	Assoc Professor, Academic Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$79,898
11.	Assist Prof, Acad Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$79,067
12.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$47,931
13.	Assoc Prof, Acad Dev		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$44,800
14.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$29,531
15.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$26,031
16.	Teaching Assistant		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$25,992
17.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$25,141
18.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$20,691

19.	Teaching Assistant	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$20,359
20.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$19,025
21.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$17,846
22.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$17,501
23.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$16,336
24.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$12,720
25.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$12,600
26.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$10,871
27.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$10,500
28.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$5,087
29.	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$4,633
30.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$4,004
31.	Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$3,062
32.	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Academic Development	\$963